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MUSHROOM SOUP                         $7.90
Creamy forest mushroom soup with a touch of
truffle oil served with a slice of garlic bread.

GARLIC BREAD BASKET                  $5.90
5 slices of toasted baguette with garlic butter

ONION RINGS                                  $7.90
A basket of crispy onion rings served with thai
chilli sauce.

ESCARGOT BOURGUIGNONNE  $15.90
1/2 Dozen of Delectable snails baked with
garlic butter and gratinated with cheese.

IKAN BILIS                                         $9.90
Anchovies coated in ORIGINAL or SAMBAL
flavours

TOPSHELL                                       $10.90
Marinated sea snails in a tangy & spicy
dressing"

BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILLAS     $15.90
3 cheesy BBQ chicken quesadillas served with
mesclun salad and sour cream.

GERMAN BRATWURST                 $12.90
Grilled pork sausage with mesclun salad &
Mustard

PAPADUM BASKET                          $4.90
A basket of crispiness!

NACHOS SALSA                             $10.90
Tasty crispy Tortilla chips with salsa and cheese
dip

SINGAPORE COFFEE RIBS***       $19.90
Sticky porky goodness doused in georges secret
house made coffee sauce.

BUTTER CHICKEN MAKHANI     $22.90
Boneless chicken cubes cooked in a spiced
butter and cream sauce served with garlic naan
and mesclun salad Add Garlic Naan $5/pc

TAPAS MENU 

Last Food Orders: Mon - Thurs, PH (10pm) | Fri & Sat, eve of PH (11pm)

*Prices are subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing gov't taxes.

CORNY JOHN                                     $14.90
Corned beef sandwich with onions, chili, eggs and
cheese

Steak and Guinness Pie                    $14.90
Succulent steak,carrots and onions slow cooked in
a rich guiness gravy on a shortcrust pastry

Chicken Mushroom and Cider Pie $14.90
Whole chicken poached and slow cooked in a
vegetable cider

Scottish Sausage Roll                       $12.90
Delicate puf pastry stuf ed w Scottish lorne
sausage and herbs

LAMB KEEMA                                      $10.90
Mexican Indian soft lamb curried  goodness in a soft
taco shell.

MARGHERITA PIZZA                        $18.90
Toppings of fresh tomatoes and mozzarella
cheese atop our homemade crust

MEAT LOVER PIZZA                         $24.90
Pork sausage, bacon and shredded chicken in BBQ sauce
with mozzarella cheese atop homemade crust

HAWAIAN PIZZA                              $20.90
Tomato base with Honey Baked Ham and sweet
pineapple topped with mozzarella cheese atop
homemade crust.

MOLTEN LAVA CAKE                     $13.90
Served with single scoop Andersen’s Ice
Cream!

ANDERSEN'S ICE CREAM               
Choice of creamy ice cream from a variety of
delectable flavours
                                    Single Scoop         $5.90
                                    Double Scoop       $7.90

DESSERT



BROTHER'S $15.00 $12.00Cloudy Lemon

Normal HH

INDOMITA SAU BLANC
INDOMITA CAB SAUV
TAKA MIO SPARKLING SAKE

$12.00
$12.00
$12.90

$  9.60
$  9.60
      -

Normal HH

HOT HONEY LEMON
POT OF TEA (FREE 2ND REFILL)
Earl Grey / English Breakfast

$  5.90
$10.00
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COLD HONEY LEMON
SHIRLEY TEMPLE
ORANGE LYCHEE SODA
PEACH COOLER
BEACH FIZZ
VIRGIN PINA COLADA
GRAPEFRUIT ELDERFLOWER
CUCUMBER COOLER
RED BULL

FRUIT JUICES
Orange/Pineapple/Lime

SOFT DRINKS
Coke / Sprite / Coke Zero/
Green Tea 

SOFT DRINKS JUGS
Coke/Sprite/Green Tea

$  5.00

$  6.90
$  6.90
$  6.90
$  6.90
$  6.90
$  6.90
$  6.90
$  6.90
$  5.00

TIGER PINT (470ML)
TIGER JUG (1.3L)
GUINNESS PINT (560ML)

Normal HH

$10.00
$29.00
$15.00

$  8.00
$23.20
$12.00

Specialty

CARLSBERG SMOOTH (325ML)
HEINEKEN SILVER (330ML)
KRONENBOURG BLANC (330ML)
KILKENNY (440ML)
ERDINGER DUNKEL (500ML)
ERDINGER YEAST (500ML)

$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00

Normal HH

AROUND THE WORLD
LONGEST ISLAND TEA
WATERFALL
GRAVEYARD

$14.40
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$18.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

WHISKEY SOUR
MOSCOW MULE
OLD FASHIONED WHISKY
SHAKEN LIME MARGARITA
GEORGES MOJITO
LONG ISLAND TEA
WHITE/BLACK RUSSIAN

$  9.60
$  9.60
$10.40
$11.20
$12.00
$12.00
$  9.60

$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00

WHISKEY
JW BLACK (SGL) 
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA (SGL) 

BOURBON
JIM BEAM (SGL)
JACK DANIELS (SGL)

VODKA
SMIRNOFF RED (SGL)
ABSOLUT (SGL)

GIN
GORDON’S (SGL)
ROKU (SGL)

RUM
BLACK TEARS WHITE RUM (SGL)
CPT MORGAN DARK RUM (SGL)

COGNAC
MARTELL VSOP (SGL)

$  9.60
$10.40

Normal HH

$12.00
$13.00

$10.00
$12.00

$10.00
$12.00

$10.00
$12.00

$10.00
$10.00

$13.00

$  8.00
$  9.60

$  8.00
$  9.60

$  8.00
$  9.60

$  8.00
$  8.00

$10.40

Normal HH

Normal HH$  8.00
$  8.00
$  9.60
$11.20
$12.00
$12.00

BEERS

(DOUBLE SHOT ADD $6)

$  5.00

$  5.00


