

# TAPAS MENIL

\$7.90

### MUSHROOM SOUP

Creamy forest mushroom soup with a touch of truffle oil served with a slice of garlic bread.

#### GARLIC BREAD BASKET 🤌 \$5.90

5 slices of toasted baguette with garlic butter

#### **ONION RINGS** \$7.90

A basket of crispy onion rings served with thai chilli sauce.

## **ESCARGOT BOURGUIGNONNE \$15.90**

1/2 Dozen of Delectable snails baked with garlic butter and gratinated with cheese.

IKAN BILIS 🤳 \$9.90 Anchovies coated in ORIGINAL or SAMBAL flavours

TOPSHELL 🤳 \$10.90 Marinated sea snails in a tangy & spicy dressing"

## BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILLAS (2) \$15.90

3 cheesy BBQ chicken quesadillas served with mesclun salad and sour cream.

#### **GERMAN BRATWURST** \$12.90

Grilled pork sausage with mesclun salad & Mustard

## PAPADUM BASKET 🥠

A basket of crispiness!

### NACHOS SALSA 🧔

\$10.90 Tasty crispy Tortilla chips with salsa and cheese dip

## SINGAPORE COFFEE RIBS\*\*\* 乔 \$19.90

Sticky porky goodness doused in georges secret house made coffee sauce.

## BUTTER CHICKEN MAKHANI 2822.90

Boneless chicken cubes cooked in a spiced butter and cream sauce served with garlic naan and mesclun salad Add Garlic Naan \$5/pc

## CORNY JOHN 🥑 🍐

### \$14.90

Corned beef sandwich with onions, chili, eggs and cheese

#### \$14.90 **Steak and Guinness Pie**

Succulent steak, carrots and onions slow cooked in a rich guiness gravy on a shortcrust pastry

## Chicken Mushroom and Cider Pie \$14.90

Whole chicken poached and slow cooked in a vegetable cider

#### Scottish Sausage Roll \$12.90 Delicate puf pastry stuf ed w Scottish lorne

sausage and herbs

## LAMB KEEMA 🚧

Mexican Indian soft lamb curried goodness in a soft taco shell.

## **MARGHERITA PIZZA**

\$18.90

\$10.90

Toppings of fresh tomatoes and mozzarella cheese atop our homemade crust

## MEAT LOVER PIZZA 🔗

\$24.90

Pork sausage, bacon and shredded chicken in BBQ sauce with mozzarella cheese atop homemade crust

## HAWAIAN PIZZA

\$20.90

Tomato base with Honey Baked Ham and sweet pineapple topped with mozzarella cheese atop homemade crust.



## \$13.90

Served with single scoop Andersen's Ice Cream!

## **ANDERSEN'S ICE CREAM**

Choice of creamy ice cream from a variety of delectable flavours

> Single Scoop \$5.90 **Double Scoop** \$7.90



\*Prices are subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing gov't taxes.









\$4.90





MOLTEN LAVA CAKE

# BEERS ON TAP

**TIGER PINT (470ML)** TIGER JUG (1.3L) **GUINNESS PINT (560ML)** 

Normal	HH
\$10.00	\$ 8.00
\$29.00	\$23.20
\$15.00	\$12.00



	Normal	HH
CARLSBERG SMOOTH (325ML)	\$10.00	\$ 8.00
HEINEKEN SILVER (330ML)	\$10.00	\$ 8.00
KRONENBOURG BLANC (330ML)	\$12.00	\$ 9.60
KILKENNY (440ML)	\$14.00	\$11.20
ERDINGER DUNKEL (500ML)	\$15.00	\$12.00
ERDINGER YEAST (500ML)	\$15.00	\$12.00





	Normal	нн
INDOMITA SAU BLANC	\$12.00	\$ 9.60
INDOMITA CAB SAUV	\$12.00	\$ 9.60
TAKA MIO SPARKLING SAKE	\$12.90	

(DOUBLE SHOT ADD \$6)	Normal	HH
WHISKEY JW BLACK (SGL) GLENMORANGIE LASANTA (SGL)	\$12.00 \$13.00	\$ 9.60 \$10.40
BOURBON JIM BEAM (SGL) JACK DANIELS (SGL)	\$10.00 \$12.00	\$ 8.00 \$ 9.60
VODKA SMIRNOFF RED (SGL) ABSOLUT (SGL)	\$10.00 \$12.00	\$ 8.00 \$ 9.60
GIN GORDON'S (SGL) ROKU (SGL)	\$10.00 \$12.00	\$ 8.00 \$ 9.60
RUM BLACK TEARS WHITE RUM (SGL) CPT MORGAN DARK RUM (SGL)	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$ 8.00 \$ 8.00
COGNAC MARTELL VSOP (SGL)	\$13.00	\$10.40



Normal

HH

	Normal	нн
AROUND THE WORLD	\$18.00	\$14.40
LONGEST ISLAND TEA	\$25.00	\$20.00
WATERFALL	\$25.00	\$20.00
GRAVEYARD	\$25.00	\$20.00

# **Cocktails**

WHISKEY SOUR	\$12.00	\$ 9.60
MOSCOW MULE	\$12.00	\$ 9.60
OLD FASHIONED WHISKY	\$13.00	\$10.40
SHAKEN LIME MARGARITA	\$14.00	\$11.20
GEORGES MOJITO	\$15.00	\$12.00
LONG ISLAND TEA	\$15.00	\$12.00
WHITE/BLACK RUSSIAN	\$12.00	\$ 9.60



HOT HONEY LEMON	\$ 5.90
POT OF TEA (FREE 2ND REFILL)	\$10.00
Earl Grey / English Breakfast	



<b>SOFT DRINKS</b> Coke / Sprite / Coke Zero/ Green Tea	\$ 5.00
<b>FRUIT JUICES</b> Orange/Pineapple/Lime	\$ 5.00
SOFT DRINKS JUGS	\$ 5.00
Coke/Sprite/Green Tea	
COLD HONEY LEMON	\$ 6.90
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	\$ 6.90
ORANGE LYCHEE SODA	\$ 6.90
PEACH COOLER	\$ 6.90
BEACH FIZZ	\$ 6.90
VIRGIN PINA COLADA	\$ 6.90
GRAPEFRUIT ELDERFLOWER	\$ 6.90
CUCUMBER COOLER	\$ 6.90
RED BULL	\$ 5.00





georges\_sg

